

The 'Big Boy' Retro Sweet Jar (1.7kg) Contents and Ingredients:

In the 'Big Boy' Retro Sweet Jar you get the following sweets:

- 1 x Roll Giant Fizzers
- 1 x Roll Giant Parma Violets
- 1 x Roll Giant Love Hearts
- 1 x Giant Drumstick
- 1 x Giant Double Candy Lolly
- 100g - Giant Jazzies
- 50g - Flying Saucers
- 200g - Giant Fizzy Strawberries
- 200g - Big Jelly Babies
- 200g - Giant Jelly Spiders
- 200g - Large liquorice Wheels
- 100g - Marshmallows
- 100g - Jelly Snakes
- 1 x Love Hearts Sherbet Dip
- 1 x Double Dip Sherbet
- 2 x Giant Dust Straws
- 2 x Giant refresher Bars
- 1 x Popping Candy
- 2 x Pack Rainbow Drops
- 1 x Bag Gobstoppers

Ingredients:

PLEASE READ IF YOU SUFFER FROM ALLERGIES/INTOLERENCIES

PLEASE ALSO READ IF YOU ARE VEGETERIAN AS SOME PRODUCTS CONTAIN GELATINE.

Double Candy Lollies

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator, Tartaric Acid, Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika.

Double Dip Sherbet

Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornflour, Modified Starch, Stearic Acid, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Lutein.

Drumstick Lollies

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Emulsifier; Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Colour: Anthocyanin.

Fizzers

Sugar, Acidity Regulators, Tartaric Acid, Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein.

Fizzy Strawberry Jellies

sugar, glucose syrup, wheat starch, modified potato starch, modified maize starch, acetic acid, lactic acid, flavouring colours:E100, E120, E133

Flying Saucers

Sugar, Dextrose, Maize Starch, Acid: E334, Acidity Regulator, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; flavourings, colours: E100, E132, E162.

Giant Rainbow Dust Straw

Sugar, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavourings. Colours: E124, E104, E133

Gob Stoppers

Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Colours E104, E120, E122, E129, E132, E133, E153, E171. Glazing Agent: Carnauba Wax

Jazzies

Sugar, vegetable fat, whey powder (from milk), wheat flour, wheat starch, glucose syrup, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavourings, colours (E160a, E162, E163, E140), glazing agent (beeswax)

Jelly Babies

sugar, glucose syrup, water, gelatine(beef), citric acid, flavourings, colours:anthocyanins, curcumin, paprika;vegetable concentrates:spinach, nettle;maize starch Contains Milk

Jelly Snakes

glucose syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, citric acid, maltodextrin, flavourings, colours:E100, E120, E141;glazing agents: carnauba wax, beeswax, vegetable oil

Jelly Spiders by Kingsway

glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine, modified potato starch, citric acid, flavourings, glazing agents:vegetable oil, carnauba wax;fruit and vegetable concentrates:lemon, safflower, pumpkin, apple, radish, tomato, paprika, carrot, ,blackcurrant;colours:E100, E120, E133, E160aii,paprika

Liquorice Wheels

molasses, wheatflour, glucose syrup, corn starch, liquorice extract, stabiliser:glycerol;salt, natural flavourings, vegetable oil, glazing agent:beeswax

Love Hearts

Sugar, Acidity Regulators, Tartaric Acid, Malic Acid, Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent, Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours; Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika.

Love Hearts Dip

Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornflour, Flavourings, Magnesium Stearate, Modified Starch, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate, Stearic Acid. Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Curcumin.

Marshmallows

Glucose-fructose syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent: Maize Starch; Flavouring, Colours: E100, E120, E131, E162.

Parma Violets

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin.

Popping Candy

Sugar, Lactose, Glucose, Artificial Flavour, Carbon Dioxide E-290. No Colouring Used.

Rainbow Drops

Sugar, Maize, Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours, Beef Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika.

Refresher Chews

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Acidity Regulators, Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Flavourings, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Colour: Lutein.